
Product family :

Product name :

Product description :

Net weight (kg) :

Sheet status :

Product picture : Manufactured in France by :

Packer code :

Customs tariff number :

Ingredients :

Allergens : Type of allergen P/CC/A
(P : Presence / CC : Cross contamination / A : Absence) kJ
Milk and products thereof P kcal
Cereals containing gluten CC g
Soya and products thereof CC g

Egg and products thereof P g
Peanut and products thereof CC g

Nuts and products thereof P+CC g
Sesame and products thereof A g
Celery and products thereof A g
Mustard and products thereof A g

A

Lupin and products thereof A Storage :
Shellfish and products thereof A
Molluscs and products thereof A
Fish and products thereof A

Sales unit packaging :

Palettization :

Sales unit/box

Boxes/layer

Layers/pallet

Boxes/pallet

Sales unit/pallet

EAN 13 - sales unit

EAN 14 - box Sheet status :

EAN 128 - pallet

275

3428420080162

13428420080169 Completed sheet

23428420080166

252 kg

176 kg

11 Width (cm) 21.00 cm 21.0 cm

1 Length (cm) 37.30 cm 37.3 cm

Gross weight (kg) 0.842 kg 0.842 kg

275 Net weight (kg) 0.640 kg 0.640 kg

25 Height (cm) 7.90 cm 7.9 cm

120 cm

Sales unit Box Pallet

213 cm

80 cm

Other (see hereafter)

french english

ff- Cardboard tray + thermoformed socle and cover + neutral pack

Fibre 1.5

Protein 6.0

Sodium 0.05

Sulphites and sulphur dioxide in concentration of more 

than 10mg/kg or 10 mg/l expressed in SO²

Number of languages on the 

pack :

Salt 0.11

Keep at -18°C in a freezer***. 

Best before end : see the side of the packaging. 

NEVER REFREEZE A PRODUCT THAT HAS BEEN THAWED.

Consumer 

information :
Take out of the freezer a few minutes before serving.

Of which saturated fatty-acids 6.3

Carbohydrate 35.0

Of which sugars 29.0

1311

314

Fat contents 17.0

24

Bacteriological control in conformity with the European regulation 2073/2005. The products made in our factories are not subjected to GMO labelling within the meaning of the European regulations 

1829/2003 and 1830/2003 and did not undergo ionizing treatment (European directive n°99/2 of the 22/02/1999). This declaration is based on the elements communicated by our raw material suppliers.

Average nutritional 

values :

Per 100g

Energy

Best before end (months) :

ERHARD PÂTISSIER GLACIER

7 rue du Stade

68290 Masevaux

Tél. : +33 (0)3 89 38 07 50

Email : contact@erhard-desserts.com

EMB 68201A

21050099

Vanilla ice cream with Madagascar Bourbon vanilla extract (69,7%) : pasteurized full fat MILK from the farm, pasteurized cream from 

Bretagne (MILK), sugar, YOLK from Normandy, skimmed MILK powder, butterfat (MILK), dextrose, dehydrated glucose syrup, 

Madagascar Bourbon vanilla extract 0,5%, emulsifier : mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, gelling agents : carob seed flour - guar 

gum, Bourbon vanilla beans 0,05%, curcuma root extract. 

Pieces of caramelized hazelnuts and almonds (26%) : sugar, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS (NUTS). Meringue (4,3%) : sugar, EGG white. 

Percentage are expressed on the final product. 

May contain traces of GLUTEN, PEANUT, SOYA and other NUTS. 

The information in capital letters are for intolerant or allergic people.

ERHARD GROUP - COMMERCIAL DATASHEET

CROQUANTIN VANILLE 640 g

Individual iced speciality

CROQUANTIN VANILLE

Volume (L) : 1.080 L 8 x 135mlDetailed volume : 

Vanilla ice cream with Madagascar Bourbon vanilla extract 69%, caramelized hazelnuts and almonds 

coating 26%, meringue heart 4% - frozen product

Update date : 23/09/2020 VIF code :

Detailed net weight : 8 x 80g0.640 kg

V090004 Completed sheet


